Bus

International Coach Service N739 Geneva - Marseille - Gen-

ova

Direction

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station) — Geneva (cen-
tral bus station)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)
Imperia

Sanremo

Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)
Antibes (Pble d'échanges)

Cannes (Le Cannet)

Fréjus (Péage Ouest)

Toulon (Central Bus Station)

Marseille (Saint-Charles)
Aix-en-Provence (Krypton)

Grenoble (Central Bus Station)
Chambéry (Central Bus Station)
Aix-les-Bains (Centre Commercial Drumettaz)
Annecy (Central Bus Station)

Geneva (central bus station)

Go to website

Route schedule
Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station) — Geneva (cen-
tral bus station)

Monday 17:45
Tuesday 17:45
Wednesday 17:45
Thursday 17:45
Friday 17:45
Saturday 17:45
Sunday 17:45
Route info

Direction: Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 14 hour 50 min

Como
Varese C

Lyon ,
Y Biella —
uvergne Novara.—Milano
Rhine-Alpes
Piemonte  Vercelli
) Pavia
Jorino Alessandria

Asti

Genava

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

MN739 — Geneva - Marseille - Genova BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N739-1717382114-1641951937
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N739-1717382114-1641951937
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N739-1717382114-1641951937

Direction

Geneva (central bus station) — Genoa (Fanti d'l-
talia/Principe bus station)

15 stops

Open route schedule

Geneva (central bus station)

Annecy (Central Bus Station)

Aix-les-Bains (Centre Commercial Drumettaz)

Chambéry (Central Bus Station)

Grenoble (Central Bus Station)

Aix-en-Provence (Krypton)

Marseille (Saint-Charles)

Toulon (Central Bus Station)

Fréjus (Péage Ouest)

Cannes (Le Cannet)

Antibes (Pdle d'échanges)

Nice Airport (Bus Station - Terminal 1)

Sanremo

Imperia

Genoa (Fanti d'ltalia/Principe bus station)

Route schedule

Geneva (central bus station) — Genoa (Fanti d'l-
talia/Principe bus station)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Geneva (central bus station)
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 15 hour 5 min

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45

20:45

N739 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Imperia

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-N739-1717382114-1641951937

